6H Roller - 2013

12/05/2013

Classement Général

Etape : 13TRY - UTT TROYES / Course : 6H13TRY - 9éme EDITION

Clst
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NPass
71
70
69

65
63
61

60
59

58

57

56

25

54

53
51

Dist/Km
179,230
176,670
174,110

163,870
158,750
153,630

151,070
148,510

145,950

143,390

140,830

138,270

135,710

133,150
128,030

TTps
06:04:57 s
06:01:57 s
06:00:45 s
06:01:57 s
06:05:51 s
06:03:24 s
06:03:36 s
06:03:40 s
06:04:10 s
06:01:59 s
06:02:06 s
06:06:01 s
06:06:11 s
06:06:12 s
06:02:23 s
06:03:01 s
06:03:51 s
06:04:04 s
06:00:12 s
06:01:57 s
06:02:39 s
06:03:39 s
06:04:12 s
06:06:19 s
06:00:35 s
06:00:44 s
06:04:59 s
06:05:00 s
06:00:35 s
06:00:47 s
06:01:16 s
06:07:25 s
06:04:08 s
06:00:24 s
06:02:16 s
06:02:49 s
06:04:05 s

NDos
44
58
37
55
15
52
40
59
8
33
68
23
7
66
50
9
63
29
53
61
51
KY|
36
2
14
17
16
49
13
41
27
62
60
18
22
43
56

Nom
ROLL AIRFRANCE DUO
NRN SPEEDY
LONGCHAMP ROLLER TEAM
ROLLER SKATING DIJON BOURGOGNE
LOUSPEED 1
ROCKET DUO
GOSSIPSKATE ROBIN PATRICK
MIX NRV
ROLLER EAGLES 2
GOSSIPSKATE GOLD MEMBERS
TROYENS 2
SLIDER S TRIBU 2
DREAM TEAM RS 92
LES LOUPS DU VAL D EUROPE
SYLVOUTCH SOLO
VCH
CHALONS ROLLER
4XTROIES
BRANQUIGNOL POWER 1
ROBB
ROCKET POWER
JUST NOUS
ROLL AIRFRANCE
SIXTIES
DUO CRAZY POWER
LOUSPEED 3
LOUSPEED 2
PASCAL
ROLLEVASION
GOSSIPSKATE
PUC A ROULER
LES NEVERS BERRY
KID S NRN
LOUSPEED 4
SLIDER S TRIBU 1
LES KASAVA
BEN L ONCLE SAOUL

(atg
DUO
EQL
EQL
EQL
EQL
DUO
DUO
EQL
DUO
DUO
EQL
EQL
EQL
EQL

IDL
EQL
EQX
EQX

IDL
EQL
DUO
EQX
EQX

IDL
DUO
JNX
JNX

IDX
EQL
EQX
EQL
EQL
JNX
JNX
EQL
EQX

IDL

Ville
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Classement Général

Etape : 13TRY - UTT TROYES / Course : 6H13TRY - 9éme EDITION

Clst
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

NPass

50
49
48

47
46

44
43

42

41
40

39
38

37

35
34
33

32
28
27
22

Dist/Km

125,470
122,910
120,350

117,790
115,230

110,110
107,550

104,990

102,430
99,870

97,310
94,750

92,190

87,070
84,510
81,950

79,390
69,150
66,590
53,790
20,510

Tps
06:05:44 s
06:00:41 s
06:04:06 s
06:00:41 s
06:01:31s
06:05:49 s
06:03:40 s
06:06:34 s
06:00:52 s
06:01:03 s
06:05:16 s
06:00:18 s
06:07:07 s
06:06:14 s
05:53:25 s
06:00:52 s
06:00:52 s
05:49:47 s
06:02:19 s
06:05:51 s
06:02:44 s
06:03:26 s
06:02:56 s
04:01:39 s
06:02:41 s
06:05:24 s
05:38:50 s
06:04:47 s
05:10:10 s
05:46:27 s
01:08:29 s

NDos
70
30
32
57
35
67
11
19
26
21
24
54
3
1
38
65
64
42
69
20
46
10
48
39
45
6
12
47
28
4
34
5
25
4l
72
73
74

Nom
TROYENS 4
LE FOU FURIEUX
ROLLVER VIVEMENT 17 HEURES
MARIE EST 13 NRV
ROLLER ARDENNES
TROYENS 1
CHAROULE VITE A CHAOURCE
LOUSPEED 5
LABEUCHE
LOUSPEED 7
SLIDER S TRIBU 3
BRANQUIGNOL POWER 2
PAT 1
SANGLIER 76
SPARNA GIRLS
LES MORDUS ENFIN UN SEUL
BRUN ROLL
SKATE CLUB LORRAIN
TROYENS 3
LOUSPEED 6
STUCKWHEELS
CHAOURCE JUNIOR SPEED
TAN TAN RAMEN

GOSSIPSKATE JENNY CRAZY JENNY

ROLL N TROLL
FRED SOLO
CROSSMAX
HEAVYRAIN
LALUCIOLE
CORINNE SOLO
GOSSIPSKATASTROPHE
FLO SOLO
SOLAURENCE
TROYENS 5
TROYENS DUO 1
TROYENS SOLO 1
TROYENS SOLO 2

Catg
EQX
IDX
DUO
IDL
EQL
EQL
EQX
JNX
IDL
EQL
EQL
IDX
IDL
IDL
EQL
IDX
IDX
EQL
EQL
EQL
IDX
JNX
IDX
IDX
IDX
IDX
IDX
IDX
IDL
IDX
IDL
IDX
IDL
JNX
DUO
IDL
IDX

Ville

Nombre de lignes : 74
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